30000 N

1a Interna Parcelacion

19950 E

30000 N

20050 E

30000 N

20100 E

30000 N

20150 E

30000 N

20200 E

29950 N

19950 E

LOTE 27

29950 N

20200 E

29900 N

LOTE 16

19950 E

20150 E

amino

29900 N

20200 E

29850 N

19950 E

R980O N

19950 F

20050 E

20100 E

29850 N

20150 E

29850 N

20200 E

CONVENCIONES

DELTA

MH

ARBOL

MOTON

TELEFONO

SUMIDERO

CONTADOR

LAMPARA

POSTE DE ENERGEA

POSTE CON TRANSF.

POSTE TELEFONICO

PALMA

VALVULA DE AGUA

VALVULA DE GAS

BORDE VIA

~
g
&

20000 F,

ZOBOON

20050 F

29800 N

20100 F

R9R0O N

20150 F

29800 N

20200 E

PARAMENTO

CERCO

MALLA

HIDRANTE

CATA ENERGIA

POSTE DE ALTA

MH TELEFONO

SENAL DE TRANSITO

CATA SEMAFORO

CATJA

CAMARA VIGILANCIA

AVISO PUBLICO

SEMAFORO




